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Day Date Opponent Location Time 

Sat Aug 29 Alumni Merced 3:00pm 

Fri/Sat Sept 11-12 Cuesta Tournament San Luis Obispo 1 - 3 

Wed Sept 30 San Francisco Merced W 17 = 2 

*Wed Oct 2 Los Positas Livermore W 13 - 5 

Sat Oct 3 San Mateo Mini Tourney Ohlone 
Los Positas 

W 27 - 12 
W 11 - 3 

*Wed Oct 7 West Valley Merced W 22 - 7 

*Fri Oct 9 San Mateo San Mateo W 14 - 4 

*Wed Oct. 14 Foothill Merced 6 - 9 L 

Fri/Sat Oct 16/17 Big 8 Crossover 
Tournament 
@ 
Delta College  

  

Stockton 
vs Sierra 
vs Delta 
vs Fresno 
vs MJC 

 
6-10 L 
6-17 L 
W 9-5 
W 10-5 

*Wed Oct 21 Cabrillo Santa Cruz W 16 - 5 

*Fri Oct 23 De Anza Merced W 13 - 5 

*Wed Oct 28 Ohlone Fremont 5:00 PM 

Fri Oct 30 vs *Laney 
vs Modesto 

Merced W 15 - 3 
W 15 - 4 

Fri/Sat Nov 6/7 Coast Conf. Tournament Foothill - Los Altos All Day 

Fri/Sat Nov 13-14 Nor Cal Championship Walnut Creek TBD 

Fri/Sat Nov 20-21 State Tournament Pasadena TBD 

 

*= conference games 

Head Coach: Karin Umemura 

Record: 13 – 6 

Conference: 6-1 

http://www.jcwaterpolo.com/ 

 

http://www.jcwaterpolo.com/

